ZTAOMOZ ME TA EIZArMENA KAI TA EMIAAXONTA MAIAIA
A KENTPO MAIAIOY 20YAA2 1 amé 2

EON. BENIZEAOY ZOYAA
EITATMENA NAIAIAZTON STAOMO

ONOMATENQNYMO NMATPQNYMO MOPIA
1 NPAMATIQTH EAENH BAZIAEIOZ 188
2 MMNYPAKHEZ FEQPrIO: BAZIAEIOZ 188
3 MANQAOYAAKH EAEYOEPIA IQANNHZ 134
4 XEINAAAKHEZ XPYZANGOX KQN/NOZ 133
5 MATEPAKH ANAPONIKH ETAYPOX 126
6 MATEPAKHZ ANTQNHZ XTAYPOZX 126
7 XAAKIAAAKHE IQANNHEZ KQNETANTINOZ 120
8 ZOPMMAKOX AHMHTPIOL NEKTAPIOL 118
9 KOKOFIANNAKH MIXAEAA NEKTAPIOZ 117
10 TZOYrANAKH AIrTEAIKH FEQPrIOz 109
11 NANAAAKH EAEYGEPIA MAYAOX 106
12 TZOYBAAAKHEZ NIKOAAOX ANTQNIOZ 105
13 MNOMMOAAKHZ IQANNHEZ BAZIAEIOX 103
14 KYPIAZHZ GEO®ANHEI AEQNIAAL 103
15 AAMMAGAKH MAPIA EYAITEAOZ 101
16 EAEYOEPIAAHEZ EMMANOYHA FEQPrIOZ 101
17 KATAKHZ MIXAAHZ ITAMATIOX 100
18 TZOYFANAKH:Z ANAPEAX MIXAAHZ 100
19 MAPTZIAKH EAENH ANTQNHZ 100
20 MMAAH ANAZTAZIA IQANNHEZ 100
21 EIKOZIMNENTAKH ANAZTAZIA- KYPIAKH EYAITEA 100
22 BENETAKH EYAITEAIA NIKOAAOZ 99
23 TENAPHZ BAZIAEIOZ EMMANOYHA 99
24 ®YTPAKH AITEAIKH MANAMIQTHZ 95
25 KEAAIAHZ ANEZTHEZ NIKOAAOZ 94
26 FMYPIAAKHI FEQPrIOZ IQANNHZ 86
27 AABPANOY ANTQNIA NIKOAAOZ 83
28 MQPAITAKHEZ MAYAOX NEKTAPIOX 81
29 AOYKAKH ANNA XAPAAAMIMOZ 81
30 TFIANNOYAAKH NIKH KQNZITANTINOZ 79
31 BOYBAKHZI KYPIAKOZ FEQPIIOX 79
32 MAYPOMMATHE FEQPrIOE MANAFIQTHE 79
33 KAYKAAA APIAANH EMMANOYHA 78
34 AZMPOKOYTEAAKH ZO®IA NIKOAAOX 78
35 KANAHPAKH:Z ANTQNHZ EMMANOYHA 78
36 KOYPIMANTAKHZ IQANNHE KQNEITANTINOZ 78
37 KAXITPINAKHEZ XTAYPOZ ZMYPIAQN 78
38 IKOYZIOMOYAOX FEQPrIOZ NIKOAAOX 77
39 IPHrOPAKHZI IQTHPIOZ FEQPrIOZ 77
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

KOPTZIAAIOYAAKHZ TEQPrioz AHMHTPIOZ
MAPAKAKH MAPIA KQNZTANTINOZ
KOPAKAZ MNMANAFQTHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
BEPFAAHZ EYZTPATIOZ METPOZ
AAMIANAKH AEZIMOINA NIKOAAOZ
MYTIAKH MAPIA IQANNHZ

NIKOAOYZAKH BIKTQPIA ZTYAIANOZ
ANATOYAAKHZ IQANNHZ NIKOAAOZ
ANAPEAAAKHZ MAZIMOZ EAEYOEPIOZ
MAYPEZAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MHTPAKHZ ZTAYPOZ KQONZTANTINOZ MANArIQT
BITZHAAIOZ IQANNHZ NIKOAAOZ
MAPIrAPQNH AHMHTPA IQANNHZ

NAHOOZ MAIAIQN...: 52

76
75
74
72
70
69
68
68
67
66
51
50
44

ENIANAXONTANAIAIAIZTONZITAOMO(NENIAOIH)
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